應⽤研究：含甲醇與⽔的⼄烯流體中線上微量氧分析
流體說明
該製程流體源⾃石化⼄烯氣體管線，其中含有微量碳氫化合物、甲醇及微量⽔分。透過微氧分析儀（氧氣濃度範圍 0–100
ppm）對此流體氣體進⾏氧氣分析，以確保產品純度並防⽌下游設備發⽣氧化或聚合反應。
氣體組成及濃度(%)
⼄烯（C₂H₄）96.30
⼄烷 (C₂H₆) 2.47
甲醇 (CH₃OH)** 1.08

and process compliance.
➢
5. Ordering Information
Order Number Description
MMF-80-316L-160-FKM-V1 MMF-80 MaestroGuard™ membrane Filter, 160 bar, O-ring FKM
MMF-80-316L-160-FFKM-V1 MMF-80 MaestroGuard™ membrane Filter, 160 bar, O-ring FFKM
MMF-80-316L-160-PTFE-V1 MMF-80 MaestroGuard™ membrane Filter, 160 bar, O-ring PTFE
Option
MBMMF-80-SS  MMF-80 Mounting Bracket in Stainless Steel 316L
Spare Parts
MK-MMF-80-FKM-V1  MMF-80 Service kit: 2 x MaestroGuard™ Membrane Set 0,1µm, 4 x O-ring FKM
MK-MMF-80-FFKM-V1 MMF-80 Service kit: 2 x MaestroGuard™ Membrane Set 0,1µm, 4 x O-ring FFKM
MK-MMF-80-PTFE-V1 MMF-80 Service kit: 2 x MaestroGuard™ Membrane Set 0,1µm, 4 x O-ring PTFE
MMF-80-SS-V1 MMF-80 Support screen, 316L
JEFF
螢光標示

and process compliance.
➢
5. Ordering Information
Order Number Description
MMF-80-316L-160-FKM-V1 MMF-80 MaestroGuard™ membrane Filter, 160 bar, O-ring FKM
MMF-80-316L-160-FFKM-V1 MMF-80 MaestroGuard™ membrane Filter, 160 bar, O-ring FFKM
MMF-80-316L-160-PTFE-V1 MMF-80 MaestroGuard™ membrane Filter, 160 bar, O-ring PTFE
Option
MBMMF-80-SS  MMF-80 Mounting Bracket in Stainless Steel 316L
Spare Parts
MK-MMF-80-FKM-V1  MMF-80 Service kit: 2 x MaestroGuard™ Membrane Set 0,1µm, 4 x O-ring FKM
MK-MMF-80-FFKM-V1 MMF-80 Service kit: 2 x MaestroGuard™ Membrane Set 0,1µm, 4 x O-ring FFKM
MK-MMF-80-PTFE-V1 MMF-80 Service kit: 2 x MaestroGuard™ Membrane Set 0,1µm, 4 x O-ring PTFE
MMF-80-SS-V1 MMF-80 Support screen, 316L
JEFF
螢光標示